Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Water Resources
And Facilities Planning

Principal Water Resources
Specialist

Principal Civil Engineer

Principal Water Resources
Specialist

Water Resources Planning
Manager

Principal Engineering Geologist
Associate Civil Engineer |l
Associate Civil Engineer |
Associate Civil Engineer |
Assistant Engineer

Gis Analyst

Water Resources Specialist
Associate Il

Executive Assistant

Water Resources Specialist

Associate |

Water Resources Specialist
Associate Il

Gis Analyst

Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Water Resources And
Facilities Planning

Total Wages

$252,397

$175,164

$171,304

$169,566

$168,537

$162,749

$139,302

$131,303

$121,275

$120,388

$102,740

$102,665

$78,452

$38,169

$23,336

$12,646

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,329

$41,498

$26,300

$25,949

$43,808

$34,533

$46,721

$44,343

$36,504

$27,563

$40,979

$36,612

$21,016

$6,625

$4,117

$6,072



