Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Water Resources And Facilities Planning		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$252,397	\$29,329
Principal Water Resources Specialist		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$175,164	\$41,498
Principal Civil Engineer		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$171,304	\$26,300
Principal Water Resources Specialist		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$169,566	\$25,949
Water Resources Planning Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$168,537	\$43,808
Principal Engineering Geologist		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$162,749	\$34,533
Associate Civil Engineer II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$139,302	\$46,721
Associate Civil Engineer I		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$131,303	\$44,343
Associate Civil Engineer I		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$121,275	\$36,504
Assistant Engineer		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$120,388	\$27,563
Gis Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$102,740	\$40,979
Water Resources Specialist Associate II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$102,665	\$36,612
Executive Assistant		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$78,452	\$21,016
Water Resources Specialist Associate I		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$38,169	\$6,625
Water Resources Specialist Associate II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$23,336	\$4,117
Gis Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Water Resources And Facilities Planning	\$12,646	\$6,072